
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly
7/3/25

JWJ-8CS Stand and Motor Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 JC-M01W Stand  1

2 JC-M02W Motor Mount  1

3 JC-M03W Cover  1

4 JC-M04 Screw  1

5 JC-M05 Key  1

7 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8”-16 1

8 JC-M06 Motor Pulley  1

9 TS-0271071 Set Screw 3/8”-16 x 3/4” 2

10 VB-M52 V-Belt  2

11 TS-0081031 Hex Head Screw 5/16”-18 x 3/4” 4

12 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16” 4

13 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16” 4

14 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16”-18 4

15 JJ8HH-315 Hex Head Screw 1/2”-12 x 1” 4

16 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2” 4

17 JCS10-079C Screw 3/16”-UNC x 3/4” 2

18 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 4

19 JC-M07 Lock Bolt 3/8”-16 3

20 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8” 3

21 JC-M03 Dust Chute  1

22 TS-0813032 Pan Head Screw 1/4”-20 x 1/2” 4

23 JJ8-917W Motor 2HP, 1Ph 1

24 JJ8-918 Motor Cord  1

25 JJ8-919 Strain Relief  2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly
7/3/25

26 JJ8-920 Power Cord  1

27 JJ8CS-327 Switch  1

28 JJ8-923 Strain Relief  1

29 JET-138 JET Logo 5-7/16” x 2-1/4” 1

30 JC-T23 Warning Label  1

31 5FK-C13 Key 5x5x35 1

32 JJ6CSX-332 Warning Label – Depth Stop  1

 JJ8CS-HK Hardware Kit (not shown)   

Additional Information

Stock Number 718200K-3

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8cs-stand-and-motor-assembly

